Grand Prix d'Isbergues - Pas de Calais |

2012

procyclingstats.com

16/09/2012 | 204 km | 106 starting
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FLATTEN Audun Brekke
MONIER Damien
REMME-Stian—

S@PRTVEIT Sondre Gjerdevik

RAKE Christer
JENSEN Christer

BUGGE-VYegardRobinson—

TEYCHENNE Mathieu
KEO Emmanuel
VERMEULEN Franck

LE MONTAGNER Maxime
BOULO Matthieu

TURGISHimmy—
CUMONT Gaylord
SISKEVICIUS Evaldas
GUAY Julien

FAUCON Guillaume
MARTINEZ Yannick
ROUSSEAU Nicolas
BIDEAU Jean-Marc

KORETZKY Clément
GIRAUD Benjamin
DENISKévin—

LE BOULCH Dimitri
MATHEOU Romain
FONSECAArmindo—
OLEJNIK Tomasz
JARRIER Benoit
VAUBOURZEIX Thomas
OLEJNIK Michat
SKUJINS Toms
TARRIDE-Grégoire—
BACQUET Fabien
LEQUATRE Geoffroy
DION Renaud
TRONET Steven
BUFRASNEJonathan—
DRUJON Mathieu
THIRE Jonathan
BEWITTEjonathan—
BRUjONBenoit—
BARLE Florent
FLAHAUT Denis
DRANCOURT Pierre—
COLIN Anthony
KNEISKY Morgan
LALOUETTE Kevin
DESRIAC Loic
VAN-HOECKEfustin—
THOME Kevin—
WAEYTENS Zico
PAVARIN Marcello
JODTS Sven—
PLANCKAERT Baptiste—
BREYNEJonathan—
TORTELIER Etienne
YVAN-ZANDBEEKRonan—
POULHIES Stéphane
DELPECH Jean-Luc
VACHON Florian
CAMMAERTS Edwig—
HOUANARD Steve
PAIANI Jean-Lou
MALACARNE Gael
LABORIE Christophe
PICHON Laurent
DECLERCQ Tim—
BELLEMAKERS Dirk
HOVELIJNCK Kurt

NOR19900820
FRA19820827
NOR19820604
NOR19880815
NOR19870319
NOR19900219
NOR19891207
FRA19890318
FRA19910130
FRA19760410
FRA19910720
FRA19890511
FRA19910810
FRA19810612
LTU19881230
FRA19861009
FRA19861213
FRA19880504
FRA19830316
FRA19840408
BEL19890109
FRA19901030
FRA19860123
FRA19870322
FRA19890220
FRA19881108
FRA19890501
FRA19870104
POL19850507
FRA19890201
FRA19890616
POL19800509
LAT19910615
FRA19910710
FRA19860228
FRA19810630
FRA19780106
FRA19861014
BEL19870802
FRA19830201
FRA19860419
BEL19880824
FRA19850603
BEL19851010
FRA19860117
FRA19781128
FRA19820510
FRA19850322
FRA19870831
FRA19840218
FRA19890721
BEL19890809
BEL19890615
BEL19910929
ITA19861022
BEL19881014
BEL19880928
BEL19910104
FRA19900414
NED19880927
FRA19850626
FRA19791027
FRA19850102
BEL19870717
FRA19860402
FRA19881223
FRA19860402
FRA19860805
FRA19860719
BEL19890321
NED19840119
BEL19810602
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DEVILLERS Gilles
TSV HIETAEREtiot—

EUC TULIK Angélo
ARG STAMSNHBER Form—
SAX AAEN JBRGENSEN Jonas
BMC SANTAROMITA lvan
ARG DBOtYukihiro—
EUC CHARTEAU Anthony
COF DUQUE Leonardo Fabio
SAX JUUL-JENSEN Christopher
ALM GADRET John
FDJ GESLIN Anthony
ARG VEELERS Tom
BMC KOHLER Martin
VCD MOt-Wouter—
VCD VAN HUMMEL Kenny
VCD VEUCHELEN Frederik—
FD] DELAGE Mickaél—
EUC JEROME Vincent
ALM CASPER Jimmy
BMC WYSS Danilo
SAX MARYCZ Jarostaw
SAX HAEDO Lucas Sebastian
ARG DAMUSEAU Thomas
SAX MIYAZAWA Takashi
ARG CURVERS Roy
VCD HOOGERLAND Johnny
ARG DE KORT Koen
SAX LUND Anders
SAX KROON Karsten
EUC VOECKLER Thomas
FD) FEDRIGO Pierrick
COF DUMOULIN Samuel
EUC GENE Yohann
ALM MINARD Sébastien
MARINOJean-Marc—
SIMON Julien
ALM CHEREL Mikaél
FD) PINEAU Cédric
SAX CANTWELL Jonathan
EUC GAUTIER Cyril
FD) WEHOTArthur—
EUC PICHOT Alexandre
VCD LIGTHART Pim
WBC BRONBoris—
BMC LODEWYCK Klaas
TSV VAN HECKE Preben
TSV SERRY Pieter
ALM GODDAERT Kristof
EOMMEYNE Bavy—
WBC BERTHOLET Quentin
FDJ VAUGRENARD Benoit
ALM MONDORY Lloyd
COF LABBEArnaud—
BMC BLYTHE Adam
DE WAELE Bert
VCD LEUKEMANS Bjérn
FD) GERARD Arnaud
BMC EIJSSEN Yannick
EUC HUREL Tony
WBC LEGRAND-Phitippe—
TSV VAN ASBROECK Tom
COF PETIT Adrien
WBC PREMONTChristophe—
BMC VAN AVERMAET Greg
ARG DEGENKOLB John
BMC SCHAR Michael
FD] DEMAREArnaud—
VCD LINDEMAN Bert-Jan
TJM SKJERPING Kristoffer—

BEL19850212
BEL19900815
FRA19850323
FRA19901202
NED19850515
DEN19860420
ITA19840430
JPN19830918
FRA19790604
FRA19800410
DEN19890706
FRA19790422
FRA19800609
NED19840914
SUI19850717
NED19820417
NED19820930
BEL19780904
FRA19850806
FRA19841126
FRA19780528
SUI19850826
POL19870417
ARG19830418
FRA19890318
JPN19780227
NED19791227
NED19830513
NED19820908
DEN19850214
NED19760129
FRA19790622
FRA19781130
FRA19800820
FRA19810625
FRA19820612
FRA19830815
FRA19851004
FRA19860317
FRA19850508
AUS19820108
FRA19870926
FRA19881126
FRA19830106
NED19880616
BEL19880317
BEL19880324
BEL19820709
BEL19881121
BEL19861121
BEL19800514
BEL19870218
FRA19820105
FRA19820426
FRA19761103
GBR19891001
BEL19750721
BEL19770701
FRA19841006
BEL19890626
FRA19871101
BEL19860724
BEL19900419
FRA19900926
BEL19891122
BEL19850517
GER19890107
SUI19860929
FRA19910826
NED19890616
NOR19930504




